Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

CRIGINAL

Form ACO-1
June 2009
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 32710	API No. 15
Name: Laymon OII II LLC	Spot Description:
Address 1: 1998 Squirrel Rd	SW_SE_SE_SE_Sec. 27 Twp. 23 S. R. 16 V East West
Address 2:	
City: Neosho Falls State: KS Zip: 66758 + 7124	450 Feet from ▼ East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: Michael Laymon	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 963-2495 RECEIVED	□ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW
Thoric: (County: Woodson
CONTRACTOR: License # 32710 MAY 0 9 2011 Name: Company Tools	Lease Name: D Gleue Well #: 1
Wellsite Geologist: none KCC WICHITA	Field Name: Vernon
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1061 Kelly Bushing:
	Total Depth: 1500 Plug Back Total Depth: 1475
✓ New Well	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 Feet
☑ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW	
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes V No
☐ OG ☐ ☐ G\$W ☐ Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 40
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: surface w/ 10 sx cmt.
Operator:	
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
☐ Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	QuarterSecTwpS. R
ENHR Permit #:	County: Permit #:
GSW Permit #:	County,
11-27-2010 11-30-2010 12-09-2010 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or confidential for a period of 12 months if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidential report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and relations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied	with Letter of Confidentiality Received
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge	e. Date:
(All All All All And	Confidential Release Date:
Signature: Wally 1900	☐ Geologist Report Received
Title: Owner Date: 04-28-2011	UIC Distribution ALT [] [[] III Approved by: Date: 5 10 []

Side Two

Operator Name: La	mon Oll II LLC		Lease N	lame: _	D Gleue		Well #:1_		
Sec. 27 Twp.23	s. R. <u>16</u>	✓ East	County:	Wood	dson				
time tool open and clo	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	d base of formations pen t-in pressures, whether s st, along with final chart(s well site report.	hut-in press	ure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic pre	essures, bottom h	ole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes 🗸 No		⊘ Lo	_	n (Top), Depth			Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes No		Nam See at	e tached log		Тор	(Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted Electronically (If no, Submit Copy)		Yes No Yes No Yes No			idenied log				
List All E. Logs Run:									
Gamma Ray I	Neutron								
		CASING	RECORD	Ne	w Used				
	,	Report all strings set-				on, etc.		,	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
Surface	10 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#	:	40	common	10		
Production	6 1/8"	4 1/2*	10#		1475	portland	240		
Tubing		23/8"	4.7	#L_	1430				
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	ig / squ	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type an	d Percent Additives		
Plug Off Zone									
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per				cture, Shot, Cem nount and Kind of	ent Squeeze Recon	d	Depth
2	1402 - 1406				1000 gal HCL acid frac				1402-1422
2	1407.5 - 1409						RECE	IVED	
2	1414- 1422						MAY 0	9 201	1
							·· // ^ \ \		
							KCC W		А
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	:	Liner Run:	Yes []	No		
Date of First, Resumed 12-11-2010	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Meth	nod: Pumping	, [Gas Lift 0	ther (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 1	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bt	ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Vented Solo	ON OF GAS: Used on Lease bmit ACO-18.)	1	METHOD OF	COMPLE Dually (Submit A	Comp. Com	nmingled nit ACO-4)	PRODUCTIO	ON INTER	VAL:

Laymon Oil II LLC 1998 Squirrel Rd Neosho Falls, KS 66758

620-963-2495

fax 620-963-2921

Lease: D Gleue Well # 1 API: 15-207-27730-00-00 Spud date: 11-27-2010 Completion date: 11-30-2010 27-23-16 Woodson County

Formation	From	То
Soil	0	17
Shale	17	168
Lime	168	250
Shale	250	260
Lime	260	650
Shale	650	818
Lime	818	850
Shale	850	860
Lime	860	880
Shale	880	910
Lime	910	955
Shale	955	986
5' lime	986	991
Shale	991	999
Upper Squirrel Sand	999	1005
Shale	1005	1037
Lower Squirrel Sand	1037	1047
Shale	1047	1379
Mississippi Lime	1379	1396
Lime	1396	1500

Total Depth 1500

Set 40' of 8 5/8" surface, cemented w/ 10 sacks Ran 1475' of 4 ½"

RECEIVED
MAY 0.9 2011
KCC WICHITA D. Gleve 4-10 100% in D. Gleve SWA1-10 10000." C. Gleve SWA 1 10 DEPON Liak+C 27-10 10 oks. JOR NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO. REFERENCE TERMS CLERK SE 1111 SHIPPED PE ORDERED 700 EXTENSION ADO 1890 00 لي Jal 87 ر 1114 6203657542 ر. 144 RECEIVED BY

י עישווי רשווועסו

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588



· BRIGH FORMA MILE LOSIN RESE SMARRIED SD.

1.627

'AYMON DIL

का महत्वे ए ये सहस्ता का मान

HIS BY TO TRUE ALL BUTTON'T

50VD !! !! 80

REPSHO FALLS KS

	***	ret are		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	EMALC		
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED	real August Head	DRIVER/TRUCK		PLANT/TRANSACTION #
				, 13t	*25	4.7	
it is a roll of the second	(\$4''1 - F	3.00	1 - 2917	- , , , ,	5.4	0 1	1
DATE		LOAD #	YARDS DEL.	BÁTCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
	a pot	11	ាំល្បាណិ ១៧				
11		*7	G deds acid			5 197 (1)	2017.7
			00000000000000	MACE DELEASE	Evraceiva Wate	er is Detrimental to Conc	rete Performance

WARNING
IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Contains Porland Cernert Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves, PROLONGED CONTACT MAY
CAUSE BURNS, Avoid Contact With Eyes and Protonged Contact With Skin, in Case of
Contact With Skin or Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, if Initiation Persists, Get Medical
Attention, KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.

CONCRETE to a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable attorneys' tess, incurred in collecting any sums owed.

All accounts not cert within 30 days of delivery will been interest at the rate of 24% per arrays. Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered.

A \$25 Service Cheroe and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks. Excess Detay Time Charged @ \$50HR.

PROPERTY CAMAGE RELEASE
(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)

(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) Dear Outstamer-The driver of this truck in presenting the RELEASE to you for your signature is of the opinion that the size and weight of his hourk may possibly cause damage to the previous and/or ediposed property if a places the material in risks said where you desire it. It is our useful to the you should be seen as the risk order is nequesting that you sign that RELEASE relatings him and this supplier from any responsibility from any damage that may occur to the premises and/or adjacent property, buildings, sidweets, drivershys, curtos, size, by the delivery of this material, and that you size agree to holp him entower sout from the wheets of his vehicle so that he will not filter the public street. Further, as additional consideration, the undestigned agrees to incliently and his hardwest. tract to wan not start are public street. Further, as autoaconal of than the undersigned agrees to indumnity and hold learnings of this truck and this supplier for any and all damage to the and/or adjacent properly which may be claimed by anyone arisin out of delivery of this order. SIGMED

H₂0 Added By Request/Authorized By

WEIGHMASTER

LOAD RECEIVED BY:

QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE and the same 115.1 FIFTH ITO SOCKS PER UNITE 3. (r 16. **9**0. 1 to Acres $\mathcal{F} = \alpha \mathcal{F}$ TOME LAND CHENNING CHAPTE : ' (50 00 (46) 469

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLAN	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED] ·
	·		1. JOB NOT READY 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT 3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 8. CITATION	<u>۱</u>	Handel (1000) and (100)
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING	4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 9. OTHER 5. ADDED WATER -	TIME DUE T	of the second second	
1:26	11.54		- A	f.	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME		DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
	<u>, </u>				GRAND TOTAL

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

roducts, Inc. Payless Cone

CONDITIONS

CONDITIONS

Concrete to be delivered to the nearest eccessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner a or informediary's direction, select assumes no responsibility for dapages in eny, manner to sidewrisk's direction, select assumes no responsibility for dapages in eny, manner to sidewrisk's roadways, drivenways, buildings, trees, athiphose, set, fished near at customer's risk. The maximum abcited time for unloading trucks its 5 mauses per yerd. A charge will be made to holding trucks tonger. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength for mix indicated, We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO DWNEE!

NOTICE TO DWNEE!

For this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete the contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of line contract.

- HWW5 AYMON OIL, L.L.C. '99A COULAŘEL RD.

NEOSHO FALLS KS

DESCRIPTION

PBS 7 LAYMON OIL

٠. 1

> MA W TO WILLOW N TO ECOTH RD A 6 NT TO SQUIRREL ANOTHER

SMYD WIN SD

MEDGHO FALLS PLANT/TRANSACTION # DRIVER/TRUCK LOAD SIZE YARDS ORDERED TIME **FORMULA** 1)[4 ४ वाह 2 保証 3 0.00 (7) Y 1313 $\partial_{x_{i}} \mathcal{D}(t)$ TICKET NUMBER SILUMP 1. WATER TRIM BATCH# LOAD'# YARDS DEL. DATE $\sqrt{2} (1 + 1)^2$ ¥5140 OUeta Performance

WARNING

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Contains Portland Cameral. Weer Rubber Boots and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY
CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Cohace Went Eyes and Prolonged Costsol Went Skin, in Case of
Contact With Skin or Eyes. Plash Tibroughly With Water, Tolkington Persists, Get Montal
Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.

CONCRETE IN a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT, ANY CHANGES OH CANCELLATION of ORNIDINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable atomeys' tees, incurred in collecting any sums owed.

All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will been interest at the rate of 24% per armorn. Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Decount will be collected on all Returned Checks CODE

Excess Datay Time Charged @ \$50(HR).

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Col PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE (**)
(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE BURB LINE) H₂0 Added By Request/Au Hayized By (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIGE GURB LINE)
Dear Customer-The chiefe of this truck in presiding the RELEASE to
you for your signeurs to of the opinion bat the size and weight of the
truck may possibly cause damage to the principal area of the
property if a places he measted in this bated wherefrom signer; is. It is
out with of help youlfun every way that we can, but it is good invited that
the drives in recounting that you sign that IntelligEnt invited that
it is supplier from any responsibility from early deployed that may socur
to the premises and/or adjacent property, buddings, addentidriveness, custos, otc.) by the delivery of his trainmin, and that you
also agree to help him remove must from the whited or his vehicle so
that he will not their the public untell Further, advictioned consideration, the undersigned agrees to indemnify and infol harmicss the other
of this truck and this supplier to may and all delivers the delivery
of this content property which may be claimed by anyone to have
estain not of delivery of this order. GAL

EXTENDED PRICE UNIT PRICE

t. 1981

QUANTITY

14

4000年 日本500米年7月1日日

Section 19

76. **00**0

476,00

DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIME ALLOWED FINISH UNLOADING RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB 455, 00 られっていたみょう 6. THUCK BROKE DOWN 1 JOB NOT READY SLOW POUR OR PUMP TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT B. CITATION B. OTHER 13.09 0 % 7.300 T 16-11 189, a9 TIME DUE LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING 5. ADDED WATER 2171.76 ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1 **DELAY TIME** TOTAL ROUND TRIP TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 GRAND TOTAL

MAY 0 9 2011 KCC WICHITA

802 N. Industria**k**Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 6**674**9 Phone: (620) 365-5588

Payless Co oducts, Inc.

CONDITIONS

Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's driscler assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to aids receivers, a rheweys, buildings, treas, shrubbery, etc., which are at custrisk. The maximum affethed time for unloading trucks is 5 manues per years owner about the property of the property of the made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains of writer contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsible attength test when water is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER.

Failure of this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's ten on the provincial is the subject of this contract.

1,000%

HAYMON DIL, L.L.C. 1998 SQUIRREL RD.

NEOSHO FALLS KS

1.A27 LAYMON DIL

54 H TO WILLOW N TO 200TH RD U E MI TO SQUIRREL ANOTHER SOYD W N SD.

WARNING IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES Contains Porland Cement. Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of Contact With Skin or Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, if Inflation Pensists, Gel Medical Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.		PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE WISIDE CURB LINE) Does Cuscomer-The other of this fuck is presenting this RELEASE to you far your signature is of the opinion that the size and weight of his truck may possibly cusse damage to the premises another adjacent property if a places the meletral in the tood where you desire it. It is set with in the one in each related to the control of the premises.		Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H ₂ 0 Added By Request/Authorized By			
DATE IL 30 10	n Duti	LOAD	YARDS DEL	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP.	TICKET NUMBER
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED	% 1°(){	DAIVEA/TRUCK	7 AIR	PLANT/TRANSACTION #

CONCRETE IN a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and SECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT, ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including residently parts owed

All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum. Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Altowed Unions Made-at Time Material in Delivered.

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collect Excess Dalay Time Charged @ \$50/HR.

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)	
Dear Customer-The dither of this bruch as presenting this RELEASE you for your signature is of the opinion that the size and weight of bruch may possibly clause diamage to this premises endfor adjac property if it passes the meterial in this load where you desire it. It is set with to help you in every way that we can then you desire it. It is set with to help you in every way that the set of the red to the of their is requesting that you say that help. Elected repently buildings, science for the property buildings, science of the premises endier adjacent property buildings, science discusses, curtic, etc., by the desheay of the meterial, and that yet also agree to help him returne must from the wheels of his vehicle took he undersigned agrees in ordering hand hand the settle of this truck and this angulier for any and all damage to the premise and/or adjacent property which may be claimed by anyone to he arisin out of delivery of the order.	

WEIGHMASTER

QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION **UNIT PRICE** EXTENDED PRICE F. OW Ulit WELL (10 SHEKS FER UNIT) 6.00 75.00 456.00

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED	י ו	
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	1. JOB NOT READY 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 3. TRUCK AREAD ON JOB 4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 5. ADDED WATER 4. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 6. CITATION 9. OTHER	THE DUE	nbTotal \$ sx % 7.300 ptal \$	456. 00 33. 29 489. 29
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME		DELAY DUE	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1	489. 29
					ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

802 N. Industrial Rd. 🦠 🍍 P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588



ONWEST FORMON DIE, LILLC. 1998 SOULBREE RD.

LAYMON OIL

1 (A8/

14 W TO WILLOW N TO 200 TH RD

H 6 MI TO SQUIRREL ANOTHER GE N W GYBT

" MEDSHO FALLS KS

TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED	NEOSHO	DRIVER/TRUCK	-4.75	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
				M fid.	pρ	X ATA	
DATE	146 1 1	i Øc yd LOAD#	1. 過過 yd YARDS DEL	0 00 BATCH#	WATER TRIM	D. DD SLEMB	TICKET NUMBER
11 05 11	n Full of udar.	111	735, 200 (d)	STACE		4.02.25	281.34

WARNING

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Contains Portland Camerit. Weer Rubber Boors and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY
CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of
Contact With Skin or Eyes, Push Thoroughly With Water, Il Initiation Parsists, Get Madical
Altendon. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.

CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT, ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STAFFS.

All accounts not paid within 30 citys of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per snount. Not Responsible for Rescrive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered.

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Chacks. Excess Deby Time Charged @ \$50/HP.

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H₂0 Added By Request/Authorized By

WEIGHMASTER

UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION 456.00 WE11 -THE FLOOR SACRES DESCRIPTION FOR 1.7, 99 16a 80 L. WA TREFTS FREEZING CHORRE 0.00 56, 66 100.00

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYL	INDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED		
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING		JOB NOT READY SLOW POUR OR PUMP TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB	PUMP 7. ACCIDENT		DehTebas 4 Sv 5 1.300	55(00 40. 59
		START UNLOADING	4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 9. OTHER 5. ADDED WATER		TIME DUE	1t→}	556, 59
		·	1	Fider 1	1997.88		
		ł	,			ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1	<u>·</u>
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME			DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 _	
				· .		GRAND TOTAL	